6/5/23, 2:18 PM Adjuster Report

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.N0:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park
Singapore 408933
Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com;cs-a@lkkauto.com;admin-a@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No: CS/CTI122012460/RVP3Q2

Date: 05/06/2023
REFERENCE
. . China Taiping Insurance . .
Handling Insurer: (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. Policy No: DMCVSNA00087202200
Claimant Vehicle SND78P Insured Vehicle YQ2951G
No: No:
Date of Loss: 10/12/2022 Nature of Claim: TP ﬁi)a_lm SNM22D208939/C02/LEEPG
DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE
Reg No: SND78P
Make & Model: VOLKSWAGEN SHARAN, 2.0 TSI (A) Engine No: DED036063
Reg. Date: 26/03/2021 (Man. Year: 2020) Chassis No: WVWZZZ7NZMV002696
Colour: White Odometer: 35441 km
Engine Capacity: 1984 cc
Mgrk_et Value/New Car N/A
Price:
Sum Insured (S$): Market Value/New Car Price
CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY
General Condition: Steering (Serviceable): Yes Footbrake (Serviceable): Yes
Handbrake (Serviceable): Yes Engine Modification: No Pre-accident Condition:
CONDITION OF TYRES
Front Tyre Size: 225/45 R18 Rear Tyre Size: 225/45 R18
Front Left Side: Pirelli 6 mm Rear Left Side: Pirelli 6 mm
Front Right Side: Pirelli 6 mm Rear Right Side: Pirelli 6 mm
The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth
COST OF CLAIMS Repairer's Adjuster's Difference Diff %
Parts 20,366.07 13,726.31 6,639.76 32.60
Miscellaneous ltems 0.00 0.00 0.00
Labour 12,685.00 8,690.00 3,995.00 31.49
Paintwork Labour 0.00 0.00 0.00
Towing 0.00 0.00 0.00
Gross Total (S$) 33,051.07 22,416.31 10,634.76 32.18
+ GST 8.00/8.00% (S$) 2,644.09 1,793.30 850.79 32.18
Nett Amount (S$) 35,695.16 24,209.61 11,485.55 32.18
INSPECTION
Date of Assignment: 13/12/2022
Volkswagen Centre Singapore (Tuas)
Date Inspected: 14/12/2022  Inspected At: 17 TUAS AVENUE
Singapore 639176
Estimated Period of Repair: 8.0 days
Adjuster: MOHD RASUL Manager: VERON CHEN

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and
ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.
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Please be informed that TP convert to OD claim
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Adjuster Report

REPAIR DETAILS

Reference

Part Source: MRM-SG

Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 31 May 2023)

Parts: M1-MPV VOLKSWAGEN SHARAN 2.0 TSI (A) (Catalogue:Merimen Singapore 1.0)

Labour: Repairer's (Price-denominated Standard List)

Print Code: (Unsubmitted, no print-code for SND78P)

Validity: These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page numbers with

the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page
Further Info: Items/values not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *.
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Particulars

*WATER DEFLECTOR SATIN BLA RHS WIPER COWLING
*HOOD

*JOUNCE BUMPER BONNET STOP BUFFER
(2 PCS)

*FLAP HINGE LH

*FLAP HINGE RH

*HOOK BONNET LATCH

*BOLT HEX HD

*HOOD LATCH LOWER PORTION BONNET LOCK
*HOOD SILENCER BONNET INSULATOR

*COVER FOR BUMPER PRIMED

*FRONT SPOILER SATIN BLACK

*CAP PRIMED TOWING COVER

*GUIDE PIECE BUMPER SIDE BRACKET LH

*GUIDE PIECE BUMPER SIDE BRACKET RH
*SUPPORT PART RHS NOZZLE CYLINDER BRACKET
*GUIDE PIECE BUMPER CTR BRACKET

*BUMPER BRACKET REINFORCEMENT

*PRESSURE CYLINDER RHS NOZZLE CYLINDER

*JET CARRIER WITH JET RHS NOZZLE

*CAP PRIMED RHS NOZZLE COVER

*ELBOW L-JOINT

*DISTRIBUTOR PIECE T-JOINT

*HOSE IN COILS OF 5M ORDE

*CLIP

*SENSOR PRIMED PARKING SENSOR (SIDE)

*SEAL RING SATIN BLACK

*SENSOR PRIMED

*SEAL RING SATIN BLACK

*RADIATOR GRILLE SATIN BLA

*VW SIGN BLACK HIGH GLASS

*GRILLE SATIN BLACK BUMPER CTR LOWER GRILLE
*DECORATIVE MOULDING BRIGH BUMPER CTR LOWER
GRILLE CHROME

*COOLING AIR GRILL SATIN B RHS FOG LAMP GRILLE
*PROTECTIVE STRIP BRIGHT C RHS FOG LAMP GRILLE
CHROME

*HEADLAMPS FOR CURVE LIGHT LH

*HEADLAMPS FOR CURVE LIGHT RH

*GAS DISCHA

*HALOGEN BULB LONGLIFE

*BULB YELLOW GLASS LONGLI

*CONTROL UNIT FOR CORNERIN

*BALLAST FOR GAS DISCHARGE

*POWER MODULE FOR DAY DRIV

*FLAT CONTACT HOUSING WITH H/LAMP WIRE HOUSING

Condition

Cracked
Bent

Necessary (1 PCS
ONLY)

Bent

Bent

Bent
Necessary
Bent
Deformed
Deformed

Not Necessary
Not Necessary
Necessary
Necessary

Not Necessary
Cracked

Not Necessary
Not Necessary
Not Necessary
Missing

Not Necessary
Not Necessary
Not Necessary
Necessary
*Check

Not Necessary
*Check

Not Necessary
Cracked
Missing

Not Necessary
Not Necessary

Scratched
Necessary

Not Necessary
Broken
Necessary
Cracked
Cracked
Missing
Missing
Missing

Cut

Repairer's

103.86 FS
1,796.13FS
47.66 FS

194.26 FS
194.26 FS
105.83FS
12.00FS
160.93FS
316.21FS
2,212.59FS
180.73FS
71.34FS
44.68 FS
44.68 FS
36.70FS
160.06 FS
944 96 FS
211.03FS
48.98FS
70.36 FS
18.44FS
20.77FS
34.73FS
10.20FS
190.18FS
0.87FS
190.18FS
0.87FS
739.52FS
141.79FS
251.12FS
239.35FS

189.91FS
120.75FS

2,669.12FS
2,669.12FS
634.25FS
40.84FS
9.63FS
695.74FS
946.95FS
469.86 FS
21.54FS

Amount

*103.86 FS
*1,796.13FS
*23.83FS

*194.26 FS
*194.26 FS
*105.83FS

*12.00FS
*160.93FS
*316.21FS

*2,212.59FS

*FS
~FS

*44 68 FS

*44 68 FS

~FS
*160.06 FS
~FS

FS

*FS
*70.36 FS
*FS

*FS

*FS

*10.20 FS

~FS
~FS
~FS
~FS
*739.52FS
*141.79FS
*FS
*FS

*189.91FS
*120.75FS

*-FS
*2,669.12FS
*634.25FS
*40.84FS
*9.63FS
*695.74FS
*946.95FS
*469.86 FS
*21.54FS

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster&fuseaction=gen_printrpt&caseid=1173615&extid=402887&CFID=10705...

3/5



6/5/23, 2:18 PM

Part

No. Qty No
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Particulars

*HEXAGON SOCKET HEAD BOLT
*HALOGEN FOG LIGHTS WITH S RH

*LOCK CARRIER WITH MOUNTIN

*SUPPORT FOR LOCK CARRIER

*CROSS SUPPORT RHS H/LAMP TOP PANEL
*COOLANT 1B

*HORN

*HALTER FUER SIGNALHORN HORN BRACKET
*FENDER RH

*CROSS SUPPORT RHS FENDER BRACKET
*WHEELHOUSE LINER RHS FENDER LINER
*EXPANDING NUT

*HEXAGON SOCKET HEAD PANEL

*FRT NUMBER PLATE

F=Franchise part. S=SpcNett.

Adjuster Report

Condition

Necessary
Cracked
*Check
*Check
Bent
*Check
Cracked
Bent
Buckled
Bent
Cracked
Necessary
Necessary
Not Necessary

Repairer's

8.44FS
372.13FS
1,247.85FS
132.81FS
66.53FS
45.90FS
151.73FS
37.20FS
714.05FS
53.04FS
173.61FS
11.88FS
7.92FS
80.00FS

Total Parts (S$) 20,366.07

Amount

*8.44FS
*372.13FS
FS

*FS
*66.53 FS
*FS
*151.73FS
*37.20FS
*714.05FS
*53.04FS
*173.61FS
*11.88 FS
*7.92FS
~FS

13,726.31

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.
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Recommended Miscellaneous ltems

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

No Particulars

Labour Items

1 TOWING ASSISTANCE -AWP
(*Check)

2 LABOUR

3 SPRAY PAINT

4  SPRAY RHS FRT RIM

5  COATING

6  B&P CHECK SHORT CIRCUIT/HARNESS REPAIR
7  B&P DIAGNOSIS AND PROGRAMMING

8  B&P LEAKED CHECK ,VACUUM & REGAS (*Check)
9  AIC GAS (*Check)

10 B&P WHEEL ALIGNMENT

11 R&R RIM & BALANCE

12 TO ALIGN HEADLIGHT

Lab.Type

New

New
New
New
New
New
New
New
New
New
New
New

Gross Labour Cost (S$)

Repairer's

195.00

5,040.00
4,800.00
400.00
500.00
280.00
480.00
420.00
60.00
360.00
50.00
100.00

12,685.00

Amount

0.00

2,520.00
4,000.00
400.00
500.00
280.00
480.00
0.00
0.00
360.00
50.00
100.00

8,690.00

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

< END OF ESTIMATES >
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